ALFT-06
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Pb RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 02.19.08Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
Thru-Hole Common Mode Choke
Abracon P/N: ALFT-06
Size Varies
OUTLINE DRAWING:
Inductance: Test at 1.0 KHz 0.1VRMS , K=±10%, L=±15%
ALFT-06-202L-2
Dimension: inch
D
Nom
0.2
0.2
320.05.055.08.0 0.3ALFT-06-502L-2 5 2 0.110
0.2
0.2
0.2
ALFT-06-302L-2.5 3 2.5 0.085 0.8
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.0230.3
020.04.054.02 2 0.060 0.6
320.04.054.06.0ALFT-06-601L-3 0.6 3 0.020
020.04.054.06.0ALFT-06-302L-2 3 2 0.075
Part no. L
(mH)
IRATED
(A)
Rdc
(Ω Max)
A
Max
B
Max
C
Nom
E
Nom
ALFT-06-102L-1 1 1 0.060 0.6 610.04.054.0
ALFT-06-601L-1 0.6 1 0.040 610.04.054.06.0
ALFT-06-202L-1 2 1 0.070 0.6 610.04.054.0 0.2
ALFT-06-302L-1 3 1 0.100 0.6 610.04.054.0 0.2
ALFT-06-502L-1 5 1 0.125 0.6 610.04.054.0 0.2
ALFT-06-601L-2 0.6 2 0.030 020.04.054.06.0 0.2
ALFT-06-102L-2 1 2 0.040 0.6 020.04.054.0 0.2
ALFT-06-102L-3 1 3 0.030 0.6 320.04.054.0
ALFT-06-102L-2.5 1 2.5 0.050 320.05.055.08.0
ALFT-06-202L-2.5 2 2.5 0.075 320.05.055.08.0
Specification:
Dielectric strength 3750 VRMS
Coil wound on VW-1 rated plastic cased ferrite core
IRATED : 30°C tempature rise max.
Operating temperature -55 to +105°C
ALFT-06-113L-5
ALFT-06-303L-4 30 4 0.130
ALFT-06-503L-2 50 2 0.200
ALFT-06-802L-4 8 4 0.046
ALFT-06-502L-4 5 4 0.046
ALFT-06-202L-5 2 5 0.040
ALFT-06-102L-5 1 5 0.035
ALFT-06-802L-2 8 2 0.200
B C
0.0360.4
0.0230.3
11 5 0.072
A
ALFT-06-302L-10 3 10 0.020 640.07.008.02.1           0.4
0.4
0.55 0.5
1.2
1.2 0.80
0.8
Max Nom
0.80 0.7
0.80 0.7
0.55 0.5
030.07.0 0.4
Nom Nom
0.0300.4
0.030
0.030
0.3
030.07.0 0.4
1.2
0.80
0.4 320.07.008.0
Part no. L IRATED Rdc
(mH) (A) (Ω Max)
1.2
Max
1.2
0.8
D E
0.5 0.5
1.2 0.80 0.7